
Garhshankar(Saila Khurd) Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  23.89  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00 2025-11-05

Field Pea - Other  23.89  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Local  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2024-09-21

Wheat - Medium  22.75  2,275.00  2,275.00  2,275.00  2,275.00 2024-05-15
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